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USE BY:

GLUTEN
Free

guaranteed 
goodness
in every block

Organic,
sustainable
soy beans

Vegan
friendly

Made with
natural
ingredients

High in
protein gm free

No artificial flavours,
colours or preservatives 

Pack contains approx. 3 servings.

Serving suggestion

Typical Values Per 100g Per Serving 75g

NUTRITION (as sold)

Energy

Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

588kJ
141kcal

7.7g
1.5g
3.1g
0.8g
1.9g

15.6g
0.02g

441kJ
106kcal

5.8g
1.1g
2.3g
0.6g
1.4g

11.7g
0.02g

Cooking instructions

To Fry: Chop tofu as required.
Heat 1tbsp oil in a pan and fry,
turning frequently.
All appliances vary, these are guidelines only. Ensure tofu is 
piping hot prior to serving. Can be eaten hot or cold.

Pasteurised organic oriental inspired tofu
INGREDIENTS 
Tofu* (97%) (Water, Soya Beans*, Nigari), Cane Sugar*, Ground Black 
Pepper*, Lemongrass Powder*, Desiccated Coconut*, Garlic Powder*, 
Ginger Powder*, Cayenne Chilli Pepper*, Sea Salt, Ground Cumin*, 
Mint*. For allergens see ingredients in bold. 
*Denotes organic ingredients. Gluten free.

Produced by The Tofoo Company 4 Rye Close, York Road Industrial 
Estate, Malton, N. Yorks. YO17 6YD
The Tofoo Co. (Ireland) Ltd.
Floor 3, Block 3, Miesian Plaza, Dublin 2, D02 Y754

200°C/180°C Fan/
Gas Mark 6/20 mins

Medium heat/
10 mins

To Bake: Preheat oven. Chop 
tofu as required. Toss in a 
little oil and bake on a tray.

Clearspot Organic Tofu
is lovingly made by hand in North 
Yorkshire. We handcraft our tofu 
in small batches to a traditional 
Japanese recipe, pressing it to 
create an extra-firm texture.

ORIentAL tofu
Our Oriental Tofu is infused with a blend of aromatic spices, 
perfect for adding extra flavour to any meal. 

225G
225G 225G

STORAGE
Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened place in water
in an airtight container, use within 48hrs. Suitable for 
freezing, but may change the texture. Freeze as soon as 
possible after purchase and use within 1 month. Defrost 
fully before use and use on the same day. Do not refreeze.

Get in touch via hello@clearspottofu.co.uk

GB-ORG-05 
EU/NON EU Agriculture

NON UK
Agriculture

NAKED 280G
THE TOFOO COMPANY

TEL : 0115 989 6000   FAX : 0115 989 6150
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Board information

Please note weight of board is approximate only

Whilst this artwork has been thoroughly checked by Studio Lynnie, ultimate responsibility 
for it’s accuracy rests with the client. Any further changes to this artwork may be subject 
to extra charges.
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